MCCGA FESTIVAL

Francis Howell North High School

March 12,

2016

UNIT

Northwest High School Novice
Alton Middle School
Lindbergh School District
Centralia Junior High

BREAK

REGIONAL A - Round 1:

Northwest High School Regional
Mattoon High School

Parkway West High School
Hazelwood Central High School
Timberland High School

St. James High School

Centralia High School

BREAK

REGIONAL A - Round 2:

Belleville East High School JV
Windsor High School

Fort Zumwalt East High School
O'Fallon Township High School JV
Brentwood

St. Francis Borgia High School
BREAK

Belleville East Junior Lancers
O'Fallon Township Jr. High School
Amethyst

RETREAT - Captains Only

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:

CLASSIFICATION

Scholastic Novice

Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School
Scholastic Middle School

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Independent Regional A
Independent Regional A
Independent Regional A

CRITIQUE (Novice, Middle School, Regional A, Ind Reg A)

PERFORM
10:00 AM
10:07 AM
10:14 AM
10:21 AM

10:28 AM

10:35 AM
10:42 AM
10:49 AM
10:56 AM
11:09 AM
11:16 AM
11:23 AM
11:30 AM

11:44 AM
11:51 AM
11:58 AM
12:05 PM
12:12 PM
12:19 PM
12:26 PM
12:33 PM
12:40 PM
12:47 PM
1:07 PM
1:00 PM

UNIT

Pattonville High School

Saint Clair High School

Belleville East High School

Fort Zumwalt North JV
Collinsville High School

Parkway South High School
Alton High School

Fort Zumwalt South High School
Fox Senior High School
Hillsboro High School
Wentzville Liberty High School
Seckman High School

BREAK

Francis Howell Central High School
Mascoutah High School
Lindbergh High School
Washington High School JV
BREAK

Edwardsville High School
O'Fallon Township High School
Wentzville Holt High School
Washington High School Varsity
Fort Zumwalt North High School
Francis Howell High School
BREAK

Francis Howell North High School
Avidity Independent

RETREAT - Captains Only

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG:
CG:

CLASSIFICATION

Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C
Scholastic C

Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B
Scholastic B

Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A
Scholastic A

Scholastic Open
Independent Open

CRITIQUE (SCH C, SCH B, SCH A, SCH OPEN, IND OPEN)

PERFORM
2:30 PM
2:38 PM
2:46 PM
2:54 PM
3:05 PM
3:13PM
3:21PM
3:29 PM
3:37 PM
3:45PM
3:53 PM
4:01 PM

4:09 PM
4:18 PM
4:26 PM
4:34 PM
4:42 PM

4:50 PM
5:06 PM
5:14 PM
5:22 PM
5:30 PM
5:38 PM
5:46 PM

5:54 PM
6:04 PM
6:14 PM

6:40 PM

6:40 PM

Visit www.MCCGA.org for recaps and links to photos!




