MCCGA FESTIVAL Francis Howell North High School March 12, 2016

UNIT	CLASSIFICATION	PERFORM	UNIT	CLASSIFICATION	PERFORM
Northwest High School Novice	CG: Scholastic Novice	10:00 AM	Pattonville High School	CG: Scholastic C	2:30 PM
Alton Middle School	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:07 AM	Saint Clair High School	CG: Scholastic C	2:38 PM
Lindbergh School District	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:14 AM	Belleville East High School	CG: Scholastic C	2:46 PM
Centralia Junior High	CG: Scholastic Middle School	10:21 AM	Fort Zumwalt North JV	CG: Scholastic C	2:54 PM
BREAK		10:28 AM	Collinsville High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:05 PM
REGIONAL A - Round 1:			Parkway South High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:13 PM
Northwest High School Regional	CG: Scholastic Regional A	10:35 AM	Alton High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:21 PM
Mattoon High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	10:42 AM	Fort Zumwalt South High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:29 PM
Parkway West High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	10:49 AM	Fox Senior High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:37 PM
Hazelwood Central High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	10:56 AM	Hillsboro High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:45 PM
Timberland High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:09 AM	Wentzville Liberty High School	CG: Scholastic C	3:53 PM
St. James High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:16 AM	Seckman High School	CG: Scholastic C	4:01 PM
Centralia High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:23 AM	BREAK		4:09 PM
BREAK		11:30 AM	Francis Howell Central High School	CG: Scholastic B	4:18 PM
REGIONAL A - Round 2:			Mascoutah High School	CG: Scholastic B	4:26 PM
Belleville East High School JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:44 AM	Lindbergh High School	CG: Scholastic B	4:34 PM
Windsor High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:51 AM	Washington High School JV	CG: Scholastic B	4:42 PM
Fort Zumwalt East High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	11:58 AM	BREAK		4:50 PM
O'Fallon Township High School JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:05 PM	Edwardsville High School	CG: Scholastic A	5:06 PM
Brentwood	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:12 PM	O'Fallon Township High School	CG: Scholastic A	5:14 PM
St. Francis Borgia High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	12:19 PM	Wentzville Holt High School	CG: Scholastic A	5:22 PM
BREAK		12:26 PM	Washington High School Varsity	CG: Scholastic A	5:30 PM
Belleville East Junior Lancers	CG: Independent Regional A	12:33 PM	Fort Zumwalt North High School	CG: Scholastic A	5:38 PM
O'Fallon Township Jr. High School	CG: Independent Regional A	12:40 PM	Francis Howell High School	CG: Scholastic A	5:46 PM
Amethyst	CG: Independent Regional A	12:47 PM	BREAK		5:54 PM
RETREAT - Captains Only		1:07 PM	Francis Howell North High School	CG: Scholastic Open	6:04 PM
CRITIQUE (Novice, Middle School, Regional A, Ind Reg A)		1:00 PM	Avidity Independent	CG: Independent Open	6:14 PM
			RETREAT - Captains Only		6:40 PM
			CRITIQUE (SCH C, SCH B, SCH A, SCH OPEN, IND OPEN)		6:40 PM

Visit www.MCCGA.org for recaps and links to photos!